
Emery High School Swimming Schedule

Date Opponent Result

Fri. Nov. 2 @ NSPHS, WA

Fri/Sat Nov. 9/10 @ Cedar Invitational

Tues. Nov. 13 VS Payson, Gunnison

Tues. Nov. 20 @ Carbon

Tues. Nov. 27 @ Uintah

Fri. Nov. 30 @ Richfield Invitational

Tues. Dec. 4 VS North Summit

Fri. Dec. 7 VS Rowland Hall

Fri/Sat Dec. 14/15 @Tooele Invitational

Thurs. Dec. 20 VS Grand and Millard

Fri. Jan. 4 @ Grand

Fri/Sat. Jan. 11/12 @ Cedar Invitational

Tues. Jan. 15 VS Carbon, Wasatch Academy

Thurs. Jan. 17 VS Gunnison, Richfield

Thurs. Jan. 24 Region @ Emery

Feb. 7-9 State Meet @ BYU

* Moratorium: Nov. 22-26; Dec. 22-26; Jan. 1.
*Home Meets will start by 4:00 p.m.


